                                Doc.No.MH*-OMZ0011
PRODUCT NAME
Air Gripper for Collaborative Robots
MODEL / Series / Product Number
RMHF Series
2023-06-01 08:54
DJ056912
 - 1 -

DJ056912
 - 7 -
2．How to order
2-1. How to order
Supported robots
Nil. Basic form Nil. Without cover E With main plate
O Normal open D With cover F Without main plate
C Normal close
*Analog output auto switch is only available
for Universal Robots and FANUC.
Refer to the table
of compatible
Nil.
N
Auto switch
     (PNP)
A
Position senser
     (D-MP)
Without
connector cable
With
connector cable
P
Manual changerSwitch-selection Protective cover  Valve options
N
Auto switch
     (NPN)
 Robot connection cable
R MHF 2 - 16 D2 - 011 P O - N D E
〇Table of compatible robot list
UR3e  H2017
UR5e  H2515
UR10e M0609
UR16e M0617
UR3e  M1013
UR5e  M1509
UR10e SCR3
UR16e SCR5
TM5  GCR3-620
TM12 GCR5-910
TM14 GCR10-1300
N NPN +COM GCR14-1400
P PNP -COM GCR20-1100
N NPN +COM JAKA Zu3
P PNP -COM JAKA Zu7
N NPN +COM JAKA Zu12
P PNP -COM JAKA Zu3
MOTOMAN-HC10(S)DTP JAKA Zu7
MOTOMAN-HC20(S)DTP JAKA Zu12
MOTOMAN-HC10(S)DTP AUBO-i3
MOTOMAN-HC20(S)DTP AUBO-i5
CRX-5iA       AUBO-i10
CRX-10iA(L) AUBO-i3
CRX-20iA     AUBO-i5
CRX-25iA     AUBO-i10
CRX-5iA       E03
CRX-10iA(L) E05
CRX-20iA     E10
CRX-25iA     121 P ABB Swifty PNP -COM
091
051
043
042
041
NPN +COM
PNP -COM
YASKAWA
Electric
MOTOMAN-HC10
MOTOMAN-HC10DT
061 KUKA PNP
A
Switch